5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 94050-4A
243
Polyvinyl Chloride Conservation Vent
94050
Features
•	 Designed for highly corrosive service
•	 Excellent alternative to coated

Table A - Size (Body & Flange) Table C - Size of Vent
Table B - Vent Type
94050 Ordering Guide
Option
B
Body Material/
Flange
Vent Type
A PVC / ANSI-FF Open, P&V
B PVC / ANSI-FF Closed, P&V, O>I
C PVC / ANSI-FF Closed, P&V, O=I
D PVC / ANSI-FF Vacuum
E PVC / ANSI-FF Open, Press. Only
F PVC / ANSI-FF Closed, Press. Only, O>I
G PVC / ANSI-FF Closed, Press. Only, O=I
Model Number Selection
The model number will consist of a base number 94050 followed by 6 digit numbers. These digits will represent
3 sets of option tables.
94050 - AB - CD - EF
Ordering Information
Specify:
1.	 Model 94050 Polyvinyl Chloride Conversation Vent
2.  	 Size
3.  	 Pressure and Vacuum Setting
NOTE: For Standard Closed Vent Models, outlet size is one size larger than inlet size (2” X 3”, etc.).
Same size inlet and outlet models available. Pressure flow capacity is less than standard closed vent model.
Option
D Vent Type
A LOW / Lead (Dip Coated)
B MED / Lead (Dip Coated)
C HIGH / Lead (Dip Coated)
D LOW / 316SS (Dip Coated)
E MED / 316SS (Dip Coated)
F HIGH / 316SS (Dip Coated)
Table D - Setting & Weight Type
Option E Vent Type
0 None
Table E - Options
Option A Size
2 2”
3 3”
4 4”
6 6”
8 8”
0 10”
1 12”